
UCF CONNECT CAMPUSES 

All workshops below take place on UCF Connect campuses. 
Please take special note of the location prior to registering. 

COURSE NUMBER DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

Eyes on the Prize: America's Civil Rights Years (must attend all six episodes to receive completion certificate) 

Episodes 1 & 2 

Episodes 3 & 4 

Episodes 5 & 6 

Peace Film Series 

12 Years a Slave 

42 

Crash 

Dolores 

Slumdog Millionaire 

The Power of 
"Hidden" Biases 

Faculty, A&P, USPS: 

Students, OPS: 

DIV362 

DIV363 

DIV364 

DIV226 

DIV143 

DIV101 

DIV390 

DIV105 

DIV232 

Monday, February 25 

Monday, March 4 

Monday, March 11 

Tuesday, February 5 

Tuesday, February 12 

Friday, April 26 

Tuesday, March 5 

Thursday, February 14 

Thursday, April 4 

9am-12pm 

9am-12pm 

9am-12pm 

3:30-6:30pm 

3-6pm

9am-12pm 

3-6pm

9am-12pm 

9am-12pm 

Registration Instructions 

UCF Cocoa, Barbara Thompson 

Building 3, Room 325 Barbara Thompson 

Barbara Thompson 

UCF Valencia Osceola, Barbara Thompson 
Building 4, Room 105 

UCF Valencia West, Barbara Thompson 
Building 11, Room 107 

UCF South Lake, Barbara Thompson 
Building 2, Room 137 
(Auditorium) 

UCF Valencia West, Barbara Thompson 
Building 11, Room 107 

UCF Daytona, Barbara Thompson 
Building 140, Room 305 

UCF Valencia Osceola, Barbara Thompson 
Building 4, Room 334 

Register online at my.UCF.edu. > Employee Self Service > Learning & Development 

> Request Training Enrollment

Ema il your name, course title a nd date, a nd UCFID/employee I.D. number to diverse@ucf.edu. 

UCF I Office of Diversity and Inclusion 
t) diversity.ucf.edu

(! (407) 823-6479

e diverse@ucf.edu 

0 @UCFODI

O UCF.ODI

@ @RespectUCF

UCF Office of Diversity a nd I nclusion 
Barbara Ying Center, 1270 1 Scholarship Dr, Bldg 81 
Orlando FL, 32816-0031 



UNITY STAR SPRING 2019 

Workshop & Training Schedule 

For detailed descriptions of the diversity workshops offered, visit http://diversity.ucf.edu. All workshops are free unless 

otherwise specified. Please note locations vary. Other opportunities for diversity workshops may be scheduled by calling 

the UCF Office of Diversity and Inclusion at (407) 823-6479 or by emailing diverse@ucf.edu. 

COURSE NUMBER DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

ABCs of Diversity DIV008 

Atheism and Humanism: DIV353 
Living Without God 

Barriers Be Gone DIV366 

Escape Room Activity 
This experience is limited to 

72 participants per session. 

Participants must arrive 70 

minutes early. Given the 

structure of this experience, 

we cannot accept walk-ins. 

Specific location and check-in 

instructions will be emailed 

one week prior to the event. 

Monday, January 14 

Tuesday, March 5 

Thursday, February 28 

Saturday, March 2 

Friday, March 22 

1-4pm BYC140 

1-4pm BYC140 

1:30-3:00pm BYC140 

1-2:30pm Millican Hall, Room 384 

9:15-10:lSam Nike Programming 
Center & Activity 

10:15-11:lSam Center 

12:30-1:30pm 

1:30-2:30pm 

9:30-10:30am Hercules Programming 
Center & Activity 

10:30-11:30am Center 

12:45-1:45pm 

1:45-2:45pm 

Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Tee Rogers 

Tee Rogers 

Student Accessibility 
Services and Inclusive 

Education Services 

Black America Since MLK: And Still I Rise (must attend all four episodes to receive completion certificate) 

Episodes 1 & 2 DIV416 

Episodes 3 & 4 DIV417 

Creating Masks That 
Demonstrate Inclusion 

DIV392 

and Diversity 

Tuesday, April 9 1:30-4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 16 1:30-4:30pm 

Wednesday, March 20 10am-12pm 

BYC140 

BYC140 

BYC140 

Barbara Thompson 

Barbara Thompson 

Huaixiang Tan 

Diversity Certificate Series (must attend all four modules to receive completion certificate)

Module 1 DIV285 

Module 2 DIV286 

Module 3 DIV287 

Module 4 DIV288 

Equal Pay Day 2019: 
How to Close the Gender DIV415 

and Racial Wage Gap in Florida 

Feminism & the Guerilla Girls DIV413 

Inclusive Communication DIV053 

I nterWorldview Respect DIV224 
and Inclusion 

Wednesday, January 23 

Wednesday, January 30 

Wednesday, February 6 

Wednesday, February 13 

Tuesday, April 2 

Monday, March 4 

Wednesday, January 16 

Wednesday, March 6 

Thursday, February 28 

Saturday, March 2 

1-3pm

1-3pm

l-3pm 

1-3pm

10-11:30am

10-llam

1-4pm

1-4pm

9am-12pm 

9am-12pm 

BYC140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

BYC140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

BYC140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

BYC140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Student Union, Sarah David Heydemann 
Garden Key, Room 221 

BYC140 Dr. llenia Colon Mendoza 

BYC140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

BYC 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

BYC 140                      Tee  Rogers

Millican Hall, Room 384       Tee    Rogers 

COURSE NUMBER DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

Life of a Student Veteran
Myths and Realities of Being 
a Student Veteran at UCF 

M icromessages 

and Microaggressions 

Peace Film Series 

Denial 

Hidden Figures 

DIV421 

DIV225 

DIV155 

DIV418 

Performance Standards for UCF's 

Cultural Competencies 

Thursday, January 24 

Tuesday, February 26 

Thursday, April 4 

Friday, March 8 

DIV150 

12-2pm

1-4pm

1-4pm

1:30-4:30pm 

Student Union, 
Pegasus Ballroom 

BYC140 

BYC140 

BYC140 

Visit https://diversity. ucf.edu/training/online-workshops/ for registration instructions. 
You must complete all three sections with a score of 75% or higher to receive credit. 

Practice of Respect DIV337 Tuesday, April 9 
and Community Building 

Safe Zone Series 

Advocates DIV241 Wednesday, Feb 20 

Thursday, March 21 
Coming Out DIV242 Wednesday, April 10 

GOLD DIV243 Tuesday, February 12 

LGBTQ+ 101 DIV033 Thursday, March 7 

Tuesday, April 16 

The Social History of DIV420 Thursday, March 7 
Gender Roles and Rural 
Women in the Southern United States 

Storytelling as a High DIV414 Monday, February 11 
Im pact Practice for 
Creating Diverse and Inclusive Experiences 

The Power of DIV232 Monday, January 28 
"Hidden" Biases 

9-llam BYC140 

1-3pm BYC140 

9-llam BYC140 

3-Spm BYC140 

10am-12pm BYC140 

3-Spm BYC140 

10am-12pm BYC140 

9-lOam BYC140 

2-3:30pm BYC140 

1:30-4:30pm BYC140 

Transfer Advocate Certifcate Series (must attend Sessions 7-3 to become a Transfer Student Advocate) 

Session 1 DIV393 Tuesday, January 29 
Wednesday, February 6 

Session 2 DIV394 Tuesday, February 19 

Wednesday, Feb 27 

Session 3 DIV419 Tuesday, March 5 

Wednesday, March 13 

Understanding Power DIV016 Monday, February 18 
and Privilege T d M h 19 
Prerequisite: Either ABCs of Diversity oyes ay, arc 

completed Diversity Certificate Series (Modules 7-4) 

3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm

3-4:30pm

3-4:30pm

3-4:30pm

3-4:30pm

1-4pm

1-4pm

BA1, Room 221 

University Tower, Rm211 

BA1, Room 107 

University Tower, Rm211 

BA1, Room 107 

University Tower, Rm211 

BYC140 

BYC140 

Joshua "JJ" Johnson 

Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Barbara Thompson 

Online Course 

Rachel Luce-Hitt 

LGBTQ+ Services 

LGBTQ+ Services 

LGBTQ+ Services 

LGBTQ+ Services 

LGBTQ+ Services 

LGBTQ+ Services 

Joe Kaminski 

Holly McDonald 

Barbara Thompson 

Transfer & Transition 
Services 

Transfer & Transition 
Services 

Transfer & Transition 
Services 

Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Rachel Luce-Hitt 




